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
"WE MAKE HOUSE CALLS” ™

RESIDENTIAL

21. CENTRAL P/ Bé&9
12 storey brick in
excellent condition, 4
bdrms. Full basement,
view of bay. $37,900

22, LOW DOWN
PAYMENT P/ 8N

On this economical 2
bedroom bungalow. 4
pc. bath. $24,900.

23. 'PORT MCNICOLL
P/ 859 Like new 2
bed bungalow, full
finished basement.
$38,900.

_COMMERCIAL

24. MARINA
Completely protected
inlet. Over 350’
waterfront, approx. 4
acre water lot with
overall 6 plus water
depth. Potential docking
for 140 boats. 3,000 sq. ft.
block bvuilding with
office area. $99,500.00
25, PAVING &
TRUCKING P/ 813

All trucks and related
equipment, large
concrete block shop of
12 acres land $159,000.

26, LOT.
Large lot on Main St. of

Penetang. Fronting on
Main & Peel St. $36.000
27 WATER STREET

P/ 877

Handyman’s  special.
Priced to sell. $15,900.
28. BAKE SHOP P/ 873
Business with 2 apts.
Only $44,900.

29. MAIN ST. P/ 782
Laundromat 1538 sq. ft.
block building. All gas
operated. Only $44,900.
Owner will consider all
offers.

PICTURE

P909-3 bdrm winterized

GOTTAGES

30. PRETTY A5 A

cottage at Farlain Lake

offers
sundeck.

fully

large L-shaped
Gorgeous
- fireplace in living room,
furnished and

priced to sell at $34,700.

3. WATERFRONT
Very

attractive 3

bedroom cottage, partly
furnished. Sitting on

large, well treed

$34,500.
32. WATRFRNT P / 854

Mitchells

lot,
gorgeous sandy beach.

Beach,

winterized one bdrm
brick home with full
basement, drilled well,
and Aaquarobic septic
only $38,000. Owner hold

jlcEtgage. B
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33, WATERFRONT
RAPTURE

Can be found in this cozy
3 bedroom winterized
and fully furnished
cottage situated on
large well treed park
lot. It boasts sundeck,
acorn fireplace, TV
antenna, etc. “"Look™.
$35,900.

34. WATERFRONT

SPLENDOUR

-

This is a 3 bdrm cottage

complete with sauna.
lot
furnace.

Sundeck, large
90'x186° oil

scaped lot 75'x120" Very
attractive. Living room
and kitchen with oak
cupboards, also has
finished basement.
$49,900.

20.SAWLOGBAY P/ 867
Unfinished 2 yr. old
brick bungalow. 2
fireplaces, 4 pc. bath,
full basement. Sleeping
cabin. Great value at
$42,000.

Huge kit. & living room,
plus appliances and
furnishings. $44,900. -

35. THUNDER BAY
P / 885-7 acres of prime
property right in
Thunder Beach. Fan-
tastic view of bay from
beautifully finished 4
bedroom home, also has
iarge quiet cottage in
rear, a steal at $84,000.

Al Leroux, Manager

549-2998
Wade Cadeau

549-8136

PR
36. BEST OF BOTH
WORLDS

Gorgeous winterized

cottage. Fully furnished
with its own Delco plant,
also a 1978 Reinnel
Cruiser 27’ long with 180
hp. mercury motor, this
boat sleeps six and has
its own standup head.
Both cottage and boat
are in excellent
condition. That's right
$33,500.00

37. WATFRNT P/ 875
access and view from
gorgeous 3 bdrm cedar,
winterized cottage. Full
basement, treed Ilot
$44,900. Owner hold
mortgage.

38. WHAT A BUY
Winterized cottage
approximately 500’
from sand beach,
features 3 bedroom,
Kitchen and large living
room. Huge Ilot with
many mature shade
trees, only 7 years old.
Only $27,900.

39. ISLAND RETREAT

15 minutes from
Penetang by boat.
Gorgeous 3 bedroom
log Panabode features 3

pc bath all propane
lights and appliances,
cozy stone fireplace,
completely furnished.
Only $49,900. on big 300’
wrfront lot.

VAGANT LAND

40 COUTNAC BEACH
Stones throw to

beautiful beach, wooded
lot size 90x200. $18,500.
41. GREAT VIEW

From 39 &18 acres treed
parcels overlooking
Geo. Bay. l|deal estate
homes potential $42,000
and $25,000.

42. 10 ACRES

PRIVACY

Close to town 1,000 ft. of
rd. frontage, heavily
treed with Spruce and
pine. Only $28,900.

43. ROLLING SANDS.
Completely serviced
building lots starting at
$10,000. Only 9 |eft.

44. FULLER AVE.

4 acres, close to MHC,
over 300’ road frontage.
$26,500.P / 887

OF

45.FREDDY CHAN-
NEL

31 acres of privacy with
more than 900" of
waterfront. Only
$69,900.

46. WOULD YOU
BELIEVE

125"x156" building lot
$2,000. down. Vendor

will hold mtg. $6,000.
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